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
main floor fam/den; + 1 BR; + 2BR upstairs. Fin bsmt includes
rec room with gas FP, 4th BR; 3 pc WR; Work room, storage
everywhere! Enjoy living Downtown. Walk to restaurants,
library, stores. $289,900. MLSW445119

JAN McKEOWN?* Sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

HALTON
HILLS:

| 7899 15 Side Rd
4| Gorgeous treed 26.75
acres with 16 Mile
Creek. ~5 min N of
401 off Hwy 25 at
o Speyside. Brick gated
%, % e e f ® entrance. Lit driveway.
Separate shop/garage Underground hydro.
Concrete verandah... 4 bdrms, 3+WR, main level Fam rm.
Home renovated 4 years ago. Hi-eff FAP furnace. Shop/garage:
~ 18.6 ft x 32.35 ft w insul double gar door. Excel well. ~ 1 ac
fenced. ~ 8 min. to Milton GO.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

Treed 26.75 ac with STREAM

JUST MOVE
IN! $269,900

This is what living in
a Village is all about!
1 Quiet street, with
totally private big
backyard, with a little
stream running
through the back,

CHILDREN'S
MIRACLE
NETWORK

walking distance tof§ |

everything, school,

park, community
center, stores. Thss spacious 3 bedroom home is beautifully main-
tained and all the good thing are done. New roof, many new win-
dows, newer furnace and central air, upgraded new bathrooms,
bright and sunny country kitchen. Bring your family — you will love
it. Enjoy the summer in the country!

LIZ CRIGHTON" sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

MAGNIFICENT
PARK-LIKE
2.5 ACRES -
1 $649,900!
Stunning property with
mature trees & lovely
gardens in highly
desirable area south of
Georgetown & close to Mississauga, BRampton and major Hwys. Custom built
gracious home has been meticulously maintained & extensively upgraded with
quality. Updates include Marley roof, tennis court, vinyl windows, large deck
with hot tub, gourmet kitchen with cork fioor & built-in appliances, main fl. fam-
ily room, 3 fireplaces, 3 baths, formal living/dining room with Crown moldings,
4 or 5 bedrooms and much more. Please call for full details.

PETER* & YVONNE HRKAC* sales Reps.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

PEN GORGEOUS
N 4 BEDROOM HOME
IN THE HEART OF
ACTON
aal Located close to all
] amenities on a quiet
L street this 4 bedroom, 2
washroom, all freshly
painted detached 2
storey home offer a brand
== Nnew open concept
kitchen with laminate
flooring, Hickory cupboards, ceramic backsplash, b/i dishwasher, double
sink, separate family room with w/o to huge fully fenced backyard. Spacious
rec room with woodburning stove, iarge principal rooms, combined
living/dining rooms, single car garage, new deck, some newer windows,
newer 200 amp breaker panel. This home is very clean and well kept. Priced
to sell, this one won't last. Call Mike* today for your personal viewing

MIKE KRAUSE* sales Reps.
377-521 1

1-800-834-5516

| $179,900
W' 3 bedroom Holly
.| model with
~ | garage, partially
~ lfinished base-
ment, master
ensuite & walk-in
closet, living
room fireplace,

ol R i AR

o

walkc:ut from kitchen to patio, playground

behind. Call Doug Meal*.

DOUG MEAL” sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

LOCATED IN THE PARK DISTRICT...
is this immaculate 3 bdrm sidesplit. Large principal
rooms. New steel door off the eat-in kit. for easy access
to the backyard. Hrdwd floors in all 3 bdrms. 2 wash-
rooms, Sep.DR. Large fin. rec room boasting a FP.
Central air. Large fenced yard. Walk to hospital, medical
centre, public school and the downtown section of town.

DONNA RAE”* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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